Connect to
Redwood City Caltrain ROUTE
& SamTrans Routes
ECR, KX, 270, 274,
275, 276, 278, 398

g Redwood City
Caltrain Station

East Palo Alto

Connect to
280, 281

ity

niversi

Sk
& Library'
City Hallgy

U

Weekends to Redwood City Transit Center Weekends to Bayshore/Donohoe

Bay

X
D \?} ©) Q;é@} \b\ \b\ (4 61/ 0\ AN
) R QJ\ \b\ S \)/1/ X \b\ C)‘\\ QO c 6 (&) 5"\0 S"\Q’ S O\ e \\\A @ 0@
S & & & 8 A "Ho S & S & S WO
‘27&000 Q"Z’*\bé\ Q@Q\%Q" é\b@@ w@‘b’z’o @bé‘ ng&&c R W6 N o N I AN S
o 0 @ IE) D) O—0 Monlo Park %, A B/ C/ ® (FJ © HJ
Caltrain Station ’50,@
8-44 8:52 857 9:07 910 917 9:30 B Bus Route 9:15 9:26 9:33 9:36 9:49 9:53 10:01
@ Time Point (see schedule) Menlo Park &
914 9:20 9:95 9:35 9:38 9-45 10-00 + Connection Point S " » . 9:45 9:56 10:03 10:06 10:19 10:23 10:31
2 caitrain Menlooggﬁ(ccé)ltrain
9:44 9:50 9:55 10:05 10:08 10:15 10:30 o Point of Interest & Sam'lérggs Route S 10:15 10:27 10:34 10:37 10:50 10:54 11:02
10:14 10:20 10:25 10:35 10:38 10:45 11:00 10:45 10:58 11:05 11:08 11:20 1:24 11:36
10:43 10:49 10:54 11:04 11:08 11:15 11:30 11:15 11:28 11:35 11:38 11:50 11:54 12:06
11:13 11:19 11:24 11:34 11:38 11:45 12:00 How to Use this Timetable: 11:45 11:59 12:06 12:09 12:21 12:25 12:35
Locate the time point (Q) on the map prior to where you want to board the bus. Not all bus stops are shown.
11:43 11:49 11:54 12:04 12:08 12:15 12:30 Find the same time point on the schedule. The departure/arrival times are listed under each time point. To 12:15 12:29 12:36 12:39 12:51 12:55 1:05
plan your trip, use this timetable with the SamTrans System Map, which shows where all routes operate.
12:12 12:18 12:23 12:33 12:36 12:44 1:00 Trip-planning assistance is available by calling SamTrans or by visiting maps.google.com or 511.org. 12:45 12:59 1:06 1:09 1:22 1:26 1:36
12:42 12:48 12:53 1:03 1:06 1:14 1:30 1:15 1:29 1:36 1:39 1:52 1:57 2:06
1:14 1:20 1:25 1:35 1:38 1:46 2:00 1:45 1:59 2:06 2:09 2:22 2:27 2:36
1:44 1:50 1:55 2:05 2:08 2:16 2:30 2:15 2:29 2:36 2:39 2:52 2:56 3:05
2:16 2:22 2:27 2:36 2:39 2:46 3:00 Q saniTrans 2:45 2:59 3:06 3:09 3:22 3:26 3:35
Caltrain Connection
2:46 2:52 2:57 3:06 3:09 3:16 3:30 ) Effective 1/11/15 3:15 3:29 3:35 3:38 3:51 3:55 4:05
Redwood City
3:16 3:22 3:27 3:36 3:39 3:46 4:00 m * Caltrain 3:45 3:59 4:05 4:08 4:21 4:25 4:35
Local Day + City Hall
3:47 3:53 3:58 4:07 4:10 4:17 4:30 Fare Pass* * Library 4:15 4:29 4:35 4:38 4:51 4:55 5:04
Adult ...................... $2.00 $5.00 Menlo Park
417 4:23 4:28 4:31 4:40 447 5:00 Age 18 - 64 - Library 4:45 4:59 5:05 5:08 5:21 5:25 5:34
Youth ................ $1.25 $3.00 » City Hall
w8 e CE ALY <l <Al e Age 17 and younger . Caltrain 5:15 5:29 5:36 5:39 5:52 5:56 6:05
. . . . } ) } Eligible Discount ....$1.00 $2.50 * VA Medical Center
5:17 5:23 5:28 5:37 5:40 5:47 6:00 Age 65+, disabled & Medicare cardholder 5:45 5:57 6:04 6:07 6:20 6:24 6:34
(proof of eligibility or identity required) East Palo Alto
5:49 5:35 5:59 6:07 6:10 6:17 6:30 * Purchase at farebox. " Library 6:15 6:27 6:34 6:37 6:50 6:54 7:04
Info at www.samtrans.com/daypass - City Ha"'
6:19 6:25 6:29 6:37 6:40 6:47 7:00 Children * Post Office 6:45 6:57 7:03 7:06 7:18 7:22 7:32
6:49 6:55 6:50 7:07 7:10 747 7:30 One child (age 4 and younger) rides free with each
2 g : : . . . adult or eligible discount farepaying passenger. . . . . 2 2 5
Additional children subject to youth fare. 7:15 7:27 7:33 7:36 7:48 7:52 8:02
7:19 7:25 7:29 7:37 7:40 7:47 8:00 Discounted tokens available for purchase. AM - light type. PM - bold type.
. . Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time.
AM - light type. PM - bold type. Monthly passes are available on Clipper card. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Visit www.samtrans.com/clipper for details

Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.

Information/Informacion

1-800-660-4287 samirans

(TTY 650-508-6448) www.samtrans.com [ ]



Weekdays to Redwood City Transit Center Weekdays to Bayshore/Donohoe

> D d S (O D \ Y
L& BN S & \ & S N &° N S® 5 S )
S 3 O RO S @ ° o5 o ¥ D ¥ S wa S8
SR YNy N NS i NE Q@ P N e &S N RN YR
£\ o 1 i )
») B ] A -

(H (G (F (E (D] (B (A) (A) (B) (D] (E] (F) (G] (H)
5:14 5:20 5:25 5:34 5:37 5:43 5:55 6:05 6:17 6:24 6:28 6:41 6:46 6:55
5:34 5:40 5:45 5:54 5:57 6:03 6:15 6:35 6:47 6:54 6:58 7:11 7:16 7:25
2 6:00 6:05 6:14 Sl 6:23 6:35 6:50 7:02 7:09 7:13 7:26 7:31 7:40
6:12 6:18 6:23 6:32 6:35 6:41 6:53 7:05 7:17 7:24 7:28 7:41 7:46 7:55
6:28 6:34 6:39 6:48 6:51 6:57 7:09 7:20 7:34 7:44 7:49 8:05 8:10 8:18
6:43 6:49 6:54 7:03 7:06 7:12 7:24 7:35 7:49 7:59 8:04 8:20 8:25 8:33
6:46 6:54 7:00 7:12 7:17 7:24 7:42 e - — e s ol -
6:59 .07 713 7:25 7:30 737 7:55 8:05 8:19 8:29 8:34 8:50 8:54 9:02
lls 22 2l 7:40 (5D 152 F0 8:20 8:34 8:44 8:49 9:05 9:09 9:17
7:29 7:37 7:43 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:25

8:35 8:49 8:59 9:04 9:20 9:24 9:32
7:39 7:46 7:54 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:40 850 .02 912 917 933 037 945
7:54 8:01 8:09 24 8:30 8:37 8:55 ’ ' ' ’ ’ ' '

8 9:05 9:17 9:26 9:31 9:47 9:51 9:59

8:09 8:16 8:24 8:39 8:45 8:52 9:10

9:20 9:32 9:41 9:45 10:01 10:05 10:13
8:32 8:39 8:45 8:58 9:03 9:10 9:25

9:35 9:47 9:56 10:00 10:16 10:20 10:28
8:47 8:54 9:00 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:40 0:50 1000 1010 fo14 1029 1033 Tou1
9:02 9:09 9:15 9:28 9:33 9:40 9:55 10‘ o5 10'17 10'25 10'28 10'43 10'47 10'55
9:17 9:24 9:30 9:43 9:48 9:55 10:10 : ' ' ' : ' '
932 9:39 945 9:58 1003 1010 1025 10:20 10:32 10:39 10:42 10:57 11:01 11:09
9:52 9:59 10:04 10:15 10:19 10:27 10:40 10:35 10:47 10:54 10:57 11:12 11:16 11:24
10:07 10:14 10:19 10:30 10:34 10:42 10:55 11075 iz (1102 L2 2y T 12
p— p— —— 10:45 = g P 11:05 11:18 11:25 11:28 11:43 11:47 11:55
10:37 10544 10:49 11-00 11:04 11:12 11:25 11:20 11:33 11:40 11:43 11:58 12:02 12:10
e = i 1:15 s = G 11:35 11:48 11:56 12:00 12:15 12:19 12:29
11:32 11:39 11:44 11:56 12:00 12:08 12:25 12:20 12:33 12:41 12:45 1:00 1:04 1:14
11:47 11:54 11:59 12:11 12:15 12:23 12:40 12:35 12:48 12:56 1:00 1:15 1:19 1:29
12:06 12:13 12:17 12:28 12:32 12:40 12:55 12:50 1:03 1:10 1:14 1:29 1:33 1:42
12:21 12:28 12:32 12:43 12:47 12:55 1:10 1:05 1:18 1:25 1:29 1:44 1:48 1:57
12:36 12:43 12:47 12:58 1:02 1:10 1:25 1:20 1:34 1:41 1:45 2:00 2:04 2:13
12:51 12:58 1:02 1:13 1:17 1:25 1:40 1:35 1:49 1:56 2:00 2:15 2:19 2:28
1:06 1:13 1:17 1:29 1:33 1:41 1:55 1:50 2:04 2:11 2:15 2:30 2:34 2:43
1:21 1:28 1:32 1:44 1:48 1:56 2:10 2:05 2:19 2:27 2:31 2:46 2:51 3:00
1:36 1:43 1:47 1:59 2:03 2:11 2:25 2:20 2:34 2:42 2:47 3:02 3:07 3:16
1:51 1:58 2:02 2:14 2:18 2:26 2:40 2:35 2:49 2:58 3:03 3:18 3:24 3:33
2:06 2:13 2:17 2:29 2:33 2:41 2:55 2:50 3:04 3:13 3:18 3:37 3:43 3:57
2:21 2:28 2:32 2:44 2:48 2:56 3:10 3:05 3:19 3:28 3:33 3:52 3:58 4:12
2:29 2:36 2:41 2:53 2:58 3:07 3:25 3:20 3:35 3:44 3:49 4:08 4:14 4:28
2:44 2:51 2:56 3:08 3:13 3:22 3:40 3:35 3:50 3:59 4:04 4:23 4:29 4:43
2:59 3:06 3:11 3:23 3:28 3:37 3:55 3:50 4:05 4:14 4:18 4:37 4:43 4:55
317 3:24 3:30 3:42 3:47 3:54 4:10 4:05 4:20 4:29 4:33 4:52 4:58 5:10
3:32 3:39 3:45 3:57 4:02 4:09 4:25 4:20 4:35 4:44 4:48 5:07 5:13 5:25
e e el 4:12 cey — — 4:35 4:50 4:59 5:03 5:22 5:28 5:40
4:02 4:09 4:15 4:27 4:32 4:39 4:55 4:50 5:06 5:15 5:19 5:40 5:46 6:01
4:17 4:24 4:30 4:42 4:47 4:54 5:10 5:05 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:54 6:00 6:15
4:28 4:36 4:41 4:54 4:59 5:06 5:25 5:20 5:36 5:44 5:48 6:09 6:15 6:30
4:43 4:51 4:56 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:40 5:35 5:51 5:58 6:02 6:23 6:29 6:44
4:58 5:06 5:11 5:24 5:29 5:36 5:55 — pm == o - v .
5:13 5:21 5:26 5:39 5:44 5:51 6:10 6:05 6:20 6:27 6:31 6:46 6:52 7.03
5:28 5:36 54 2':’: 5:59 6:06 6:25 6:20 6:34 6:41 6:45 7:00 7:06 7:17
5:53 6:01 6:06 H 6:19 6:26 6:40

6:35 6:48 6:55 6:59 7:14 7:20 7:31
6:08 6:16 6:21 6:31 6:34 6:41 6:55

6:50 7:02 7:09 7:12 7:25 7:30 7:39
6:23 6:31 6:36 6:46 6:49 6:56 7:10

7:05 7:17 7:24 7:27 7:40 7:45 7:54
6:47 6:53 6:57 7:07 7:10 7:17 7:30

7:25 7:37 7:44 7:47 8:00 8:05 8:14
7:07 7:13 7:17 7:27 7:30 7:37 7:50

7:45 7:57 8:04 8:07 8:20 8:25 8:34
7:32 7:38 7:42 7:52 7:55 8:02 8:15 605 617 624 6127 6140 645 654
8:10 8:16 8:20 8:28 8:31 8:38 8:50 ' ' : : ' : :
8:40 8:46 8:50 8:58 9:01 9:08 9:20 8:35 8:47 8:54 8:57 9:10 913 9:20
9:14 9:19 9:22 9:30 9:33 9:39 9:50 el 2ali Sias 2i2b s 22 e

9:35 9:47 9:52 9:55 10:08 10:11 10:18
9:44 9:49 9:52 10:00 10:03 10:09 10:20

10:05 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:36 10:39 10:46
10:25 10:30 10:33 10:41 10:44 10:50 11:00

. AM - light type. PM - bold type.
AM - light type. PM - bold type. Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.
Bus is not considered late until 5 minutes past scheduled time. Not all stops shown. Please call 1-800-660-4287 for other bus stops.



